

Downtown 524 7th St N, Fargo, ND 58102

701.234.9440

South Fargo 3650 Veterans Blvd S, Fargo, ND 58104

701.234.9441

Email info@gaspersschoolofdance.comWebsite gaspersschoolofdance.com

Waiver of Liability

I understand that I (or my child) am participating in a dance, fitness, or specialty class or workshop by own will and at my own risk. By signing this agreement I understand Gasper's School of Dance or the Fargo-Moorhead Ballet (FMBallet) will not be held liable for any injuries or accidents that occur throughout the duration of the dance, fitness, or specialty class or workshop being attended. I also understand that Gasper's School of Dance or FMBallet is not responsible for any lost of stolen materials.

I agree that my safety is primarily my own responsibility. I agree to make sure that I know how to safely participate in the activity, and I agree to observe any rules and practices that may be employed to minimize the risk of injury. I agree to stop and seek assistance if I do not believe I can safely continue, to limit my participation to reflect my personal fitness or dance level, and to refrain from any and all actions that would pose a hazard to myself or other.

The properties of:

Gasper's School of Dance (Home of the FMBallet) at 524 7th St N, Fargo, ND 58102; and/or Gasper's School of Dance South Fargo at 3650 Veterans Blvd, Ste B, Fargo, ND 58104.

Participant Name:	Date of Birth:
Address:	Phone No.:
City, State, Zip Code:	
Email Address:	
Participant's Signature:	Date:
If participant is under 18 years of age, a parent or Guardian must sign and date for participate Parent / Guardian Name (Print Clearly):	
Parent / Guardian Signature:	
Would you like to be added to our mailing list? Yes No Would you like to be added to our e-mail list? Yes No	
Event(s) / Workshop / Class attended:	